Name of the corporate debtor: Lalith Gangadhar Constructions Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP 26/04/2022; List of Creditors as on: 17/05/2022

List of Unsecured financial creditors Amount in Rs.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted N
Amount

Date of Amount Amount of Nature of covered by % of voting
covered by related

receipt claimed claim admitted ~ claim security . sharein CoC continge-  may be claim not claimunder  Remarks, if
Name of the Creditors interact | Buarantee party? nt claim setoff admitted verification any

Sundaram Alternative 09-05-2022| 298,000,000 | 298,000,000 | Unsecured - | 298,000,000 | No 19.69% - - - -
Opportunities Series -
High yield Security Debt

Amount any Mutual
Amount Whether of dues, that = Amount of Amount of

-

2[PHL Fininvest Private 09-05-2022 509,202,154 | 494,721,280 | Unsecured - | 494,721,280 | No 32.69% - - 14,480,874 -
limitad
3|India Real Estate 10-05-2022| 540,100,000 [ 540,100,000 | Unsecured - - [ No 35.69% - - - -

Inviacmont Eiind

Total 1,347,302,154 | 1,332,821,280 - 792,721,280 88.08% - - 14,480,874 -




